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The first round of the Spelling Bee is a practice round which does
not count towards the final results. You may take a photo of the

speller at the microphone during this round. If you'd like to share
your photos to be posted on the PTA website, please email them

to Julie Kelso at kelso@nome.net.

© 0 N U A WN PO

I e T O T =
o Uk w NP O

© N o s WD

Elementary Division Participants

Michael Lockwood
Daniel Buffas
Lizzy Hahn
Clara Hansen
Paris Hebel
Adria Lawrence
Bode Leeper
Colin McFarland
Raina McRae
Cathy Nguyen
Grace Okleasik
Heidi Okleasik
Reese Bahnke
Ada Lawrence
Jessica Noffsker
Zoe Okleasik
Katlyn Smith

3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade

17.
18.
19
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26+
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

Stephine West
Macey Witrosky

Brooke Anungazuk
Bethany Daniel
Ava Earthman
Kylie Evans

Justus Kowchee
Ellie Martinson

Elise Rasmussen
Mya Robinson
Katelyn Tocktoo
Brayden Bahnke
Amber Gray
Ana Karmun

Sidney Kinneen

Junior High Division Participants

Kerry Ahmasuk
Kurtis Bushey

Annalise Contreras

Katie Kelso
Audrey Lawrence
Stacie Outwater
Dane Robinson
Aaron Rose

7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

16.

Katherine Scott
Sierra Tucker
John Wade
Paul Bioff
Tatiana Chanar

Megan Contreras

Ethan McDaniel

4th Grade
4th Grade

5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade

5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade

7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade

8th Grade



